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Academic Societies  
 
9th   Grade        Paschal Society for Academic Promise 
10th Grade        Paschal Society for Academic Success 
11th Grade        Paschal Society for Academic Achievement 
12th Grade        Paschal Society for Academic Excellence 
 
Administered through the Academic Coordinator Office – Room 231 
 
Advisor: John Forney, john.forney@fwisd.org and Patrick Keiser, patrick.keiser@fwisd.org  
Mission:  to recognize and promote academic excellence at Paschal High School 
 
 
African American Association 

Advisor:  
Mission:  To create educational excellence among students of color through understanding, promoting 
cultural awareness and strong parental involvement; while assisting the absorption of the Paschal 
minority students into the main paschal student body.    
 
 
Asian Student Association 
Advisor:  Thuy Nguyen, thuy.nguyen@fwisd.org  
Mission: Serves to promote a cultural awareness of Asian American customs and diversity.  To these 
aims, ASA shall encourage other cultural diversity on campus, articulate concerns and cultivate 
relationships. 
Meets: Tuesdays, upper lunch, Room 110 
 
 
 
AVID 
Advisor: Trevon Jones, Trevon.jones@fwisd.org  
Mission: To close the achievement by gap by preparing all students for college readiness and success in 
a global society 
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Biking Club 
Advisor: Terrance Roach, terry.roach@fwisd.org 
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Mission:  
President: Charles McGuill 
 
 
Build On 

Advisor:   Bret Stewart, bret.stewart@fwisd.org  
Mission:  To break the cycle of poverty, illiteracy and low expectations through service and education. 
 
 
Charity Water 

Advisor:   Jennifer Andrews-Cox, Jennifer.andrewscox@fwisd.org and Davin Haley, 
davin.haley@fwisd.org 
Mission:  The Paschal High School Charity Water educates the Paschal Community on water issues and 
raises money to build a water well in a developing country. 
 
 
Chess Club 

Advisor:  Randall VanValkenburg, Randall.vanvalkenburg@fwisd.org  
Mission:  To develop skills in chess and have a good time. 
 
 
Club Med 

Advisor:  Charlotte Burrell, charlotte.burrell@fwisd.org  
Mission:  To give students an opportunity to experience the medical field through hands-on activities, 
field trips and speakers. 
 
 
Computer Science Club 
Advisor:     Thomas Kiesel, Thomas.Kiesel@fwisd.org  
Mission:   Our mission is to create and maintain a computer science team that will excel in any 
competition and to teach computer programming in Java to interested students in an engaging way. 

 
 
 

     D           

 
 
 
Democrats 
Advisor: Jennifer Andrews Cox, Jennifer.andrewscox@fwisd.org  
Mission: Paschal Young Democrats promote the political left in the United States 
 
 
Distinguished Gentleman’s Club 
Advisor:  James Sparrow, james.sparrow@fwisd.org 
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Mission: Mentor young male students on the basis of Chivalry, through community service, lessons in 
etiquette, fitness, finance, as well as school service. 
 
 
Duelists Society 
Advisor:  David Solis, david.solis@fwisd.org  
Mission: To expose players to a world where Yu-Gi-Oh!, an interactive card game, can serve as a 
positive source to take a break from reality. 
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Ebony Club 
Advisor:  James Sparrow, james.sparrow@fwisd.org  
Mission: To promote cultural awareness: while asserting the absorption of Paschal minority students 
into the main Paschal Student Body! 
 
Engineering Club 
Advisor:  Mark Fay, mark.fay@fwisd.org  
Mission: To grow an engineering community at Paschal High School. 
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Family, Career and Community Leaders of America – F.C.C.L.A. 
Advisor: Rhonda Partovi, Rhonda.partovi@fwisd.org  
Mission: To promote personal growth and leadership development through Family & Consumer Sciences 
Education. “Focusing on the multiple roles of family member, wage earner, and community leader, 
members develop skills for life through character development, creative and critical thinking, 
interpersonal communication, practical knowledge, and career preparation.” 
 
FCCLA Culinary 

Advisor:  Karen Bleeker, Karen.bleeker@fwisd.org  
Mission:  To promote personal growth and leadership development through Family & Consumer Sciences 
Education. “Focusing on the multiple roles of family member, wage earner, and community leader, 
members develop skills for life through character development, creative and critical thinking, 
interpersonal communication, practical knowledge, and career preparation.” 
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Fashion Club 

Advisor:  Rhonda Partovi, Rhonda.partovi@fwisd.org 
Mission:  To expand interest and passion in the fashion world and learn about the various opportunities 
and careers within the fashion industry. 
 
First Chapter 

Advisor:  Heather Denton, Heather.Denton@fwisd.org  
Mission:  Collect and distribute school supplies and books with an emphasis on English language learners 
and disadvantaged children. 
 
Fire Breathing Paw Crushers Step Team 
Advisor:  Roshawnda Lassiter 
Roshwanda.Lassiter@fwisd.org 
Mission:  To be a successful step team. 
 
Fool’s Club 

Advisor:  Fred Witzgal, Fred.Witzgal@fwisd.org  
Mission:  We teach one another skills such as juggling, unicycling and other alternative physical arts 
 
French Club 
Advisor: Celestine Kepnga, celestine.kepnga@fwisd.org 
Mission: To promote enthusiasm among students for the French language and culture and to provide 
students with a friendly but serious way to approach a new language 
 
Future Business Leaders of Amercia (FBLA) 

Advisor: Corrie Griffin, corie.griffin@fwisd.org  
Mission:  Our mission is to bring business and education together in a positive working relationship 
through innovative leadership and career development programs. 
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The Gaelic Society: A Celtic Heritage Club 
Advisor: Kyle Catt, kyle.catt@fwisd.org   
Mission: To promote Celtic heritage through knowledge, fellowship, community service, shows, and 
music. 
 
The Gamer’s Guild 
Advisor: Tran Long, tran.long@fwisd.org and Keith Earley, keith.earley@fwisd.org  
Mission:  The Gamers Guild strives to be an inclusive that builds a community of close knit students 
through the experience of games 
 
Gay Straight Alliance 
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Advisor:  Marcia Morgan, Marcia.morgan@wisd.org  and Jill Harper, jill.harper@fwisd.org  
Mission: The mission of the GSA is to advocate the rights of LGBTQ people, work towards the 
understanding and ridding of discrimination towards LGBTQ people, and to help people in need in the 
school community and the community at large. 
 
Genealogy Club 
Advisor: Robert Wedding, Robert.wedding@fwisd.org  
Mission: To Foster a sense of appreciation of students’ forbearers and their accomplishments in leading 
ordinary and sometimes extraordinary lives. 
 
German Club 
Advisor: Ian Connolly, ian.connolly@fwisd.org  
Mission:  Promote German culture and language. 
 
Graffiti Abatement Mural Club 
Advisor: Cavan Crane, cavan.crane@fwisd.org 
Mission: To create murals which will beautify areas throughout the city currently covered in gang tags, 
working directly with the city of Fort Worth’s graffiti abatement department. 
 
Graphic Design Club 
Advisor: Brandon Wheatley, Brandon.wheatley@fwisd.org  
Mission: To promote Paschal High School and its organizations, both internally and publicly, through 
professional quality unified design. 
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Hispanic Society 

Advisor: Leticia Ortiz, Leticia.ortiz@fwisd.org,  Monica Marchi, monica.marchi@fwisd.org, Tom Kiesel, 
Thomas.kiesel@fwisd.org  
Mission:  To promote Hispanic culture, leadership and service. 
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Identity 

Advisor: Patti Sikes, patricia.sikes@fwisd.org  
Mission:  Provide a place for students to study the Bible and support each other with prayer. 
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     J           

 
 
Japanese Animation and Manga Club 
Advisor: Trae Herbelin. Francis.herbelin@fwisd.org  
Mission:  To enjoy and share our interest in Japanese culture through watching Anime and reading 
Manga and then discussing/comparing our understanding. 
 
Jiminy Cricket 
Advisor:  Davin Haley, davin.haley@fwisd.org  
Mission: To advocate and appreciate the sport of cricket by teaching and participating. 
 
JROTC 
Advisor: LTC Terry LeBoeuf, terry.leboeuf@fwisd.org  
Mission:  To motivate young people to become better citizens. 
 
Junior Statesmen of America 
Advisor: Dr. Teri Blaisdell, teri.blaisdell@fwisd.org  
Mission:  To strengthen American democracy by educating and preparing high school students for 
lifelong involvement and responsible leadership in a democratic society. 
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Key Club 
Advisor:  Heather Denton, heather.denton1@fwisd.org  James Bretthauer, james.bretthauer@wisd.org  
Kitt Sechrist, madeline.sechrist@fwisd.org    
Follow on: http://issuu.com/paschalkeyclub 
Mission: To uphold the objects of Key Club International; to build my home, school, and community; to 
serve our nation and God and to combat all forces which tend to undermine these institutions. 
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Lacrosse Club 
Advisor: Michael Holcomb, Michael.holcomb@fwisd.org  
Mission: To build character and healthy students through the activity of Lacrosse. 
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Linguistics Club 
Advisor: Ian Connolly, Ian.connolly@fwisd.org  
Mission: Our mission is to gain greater knowledge about the different aspects of language and to 
prepare for the NACLO competition. 
 
Link Crew 
Advisor: Heidi Luck, Heidi.lck@fwisd.org  
Co Advisors: Patrick Keiser, Patrick.keiser@fwisd.org , Ross Grubbs, Richard.grubbs@fwisd.org , 
Brandon Wheatley, brandon.wheatley@fwisd.org ,   Gwen Purvis, gwen.purvis@fwisd.org , Erin 
Williams, erin.williams@fwisd.org  
Mission: [shortened] “This student organization provides social and academic support by involving 
freshmen in activities that build connections and relationships. 
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Math After School (MAS) 

Advisor: Katie Holland, katie.holland@fwisd.org 
Mission:  To provide additional support to underclassmen math students by offering peer tutoring. 
 
 
Main Street Arts Festival Group 

Advisor:  Cavin Crane cavan.crane@fwisd.org  and Judy Hudson, judy.hudson@fwisd.org  
Mission:  Students will produce a variety of artworks, sculptures, crafts, décor to be sold in May at the 
Main Streets Arts Festival FWISD booth. 
 
More Than Silence 

Advisor:  Courtney Hatch, Courtney.hatch@fwisd.org  
Mission:  To publish a literary magazine containing poems, short stories, narratives and drawings to 
allow students to creatively express themselves through writing. 
 
Music Theory Club 
Advisor: Michael Schnitzius, Michael.shnitzius@fwisd.org  
Mission: To share an enthusiasm for music theory and analysis; explore a variety of theoretical systems; 
collaborate in analytical engagement with musical works. 
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National Honor Society 
Advisor: Ken Wright, Kenneth.wright@fwisd.org  
Mission: To recognize character and academic achievement and to lead and to serve the school and 
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community. 
Websites:  www.quia.com/pages/paschalnhs.html or classjump.com/p/paschalatin/  
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Origin of Engineers 

Advisor: Mark Fay, mark.fay@fwisd.org 
Mission:  To provide opportunities to gain awareness, generate interest and promote achievement in all 
fields of Engineering. 
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Panthers For Pets 
Advisor: Monica Marchi. Monica.marchi@fwisd.org  
Mission: We will serve the unheard voice of the animals in our community. We will passionately and 
dutifully work to provide for their care and protection in any and every way possible. We will fundraise 
and volunteer for the animal shelters of local community, work to raise awareness in our school and 
city about animal rights and responsible ownership, and campaign to help lower the number of animals 
currently living in shelters and help eradicate the practice of animal euthanasia one step at a time. We 
will work to expand out membership not for our own means but in order to embolden our student body 
to support the worthy cause of animal advocacy. We will work tirelessly towards our goal because we 
truly care about the well-being of man’s best friends. 
 
Play It Forward 
Advisor:   
Mission: To collect gently used sporting equipment and apparel and donate them to families of need in 
our community.   
 
Pantha-tonics 

Advisor:  Caitlin Kuisis, caitlin.kuisis@fwisd.org 
Mission:  To bring music and fun (in full harmony) to the hearts of all who hear and participate. 
 
Penta Club 
Advisor:  Heather Denton, heather.denton1@fwisd.org  
Mission: To challenge ourselves in mathematics to succeed at UIL mathematic opportunities. 
 
Philosophy Club 
Advisor: Davin Haley, davin.haley@fwisd.org  
Mission: To enlighten the minds of Paschal students in order to create a more understanding, involved, 
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and thoughtful brand of citizens in the world. 
 
 
 
Ping Pong Club 

Advisor:  Davin Haley, davin.haley@fwisd.org 
Mission:  To instruct those less fortunate souls who have yet to be exposed to the life of ping pong. 
 
Pokemon Club 

Advisor:  Long Tran, long.tran@fwisd.org  
Mission:  To support Paschal High School by assisting in promoting our school and extracurricular 
activities. 
 
PreMed Club 

Advisor:  Charlotte Burrell, charlotte.burrell@fwisd.org  
Mission:  To gain experience through exploration of the medical field and help interested students 
fulfill their potential in the medical field. 
 
Preservationist Society 
Advisor: Andrew Brinker, Andrew.brinker@fwisd.org  
Mission: To improve the environment status of areas throughout DFW and to educate others in how to 
do so themselves. 
 
Puppet Studio 
Advisor: Cavan Crane, cavan.crane@fwisd.org  
Mission: To learn about the cultural history of puppets and puppetry throughout history. To construct, 
produce and perform puppet plays for audiences in the community at large. 

 
 

     R           

 
Recycled Art Works 
See Main Street Arts Club 
 
Recycling Club 
Advisor: Andrew Brinker, andrew.brinker@fwisd.org   
Mission: To help conserve energy and resources at Paschal High School.  To participate in city and 
school wide initiatives for a more sustainable school and community.  
 
Rugby Club 
Advisor:  Ian Connelly, ian.connelly@fwisd.org  
Mission: To provide a sense of companionship through the sport of rugby. 
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Safe School Ambassadors 

Advisor:  Marcia Morgan, Marcia.morgan@fwisd.org   
Mission: The mission of the safe school ambassador program is to maintain a safe school environment 
for all students by empowering students from diverse groups on campus and equipping them with 
nonviolent intervention skills. 
 
Science Club 
Advisor: Andrew Brinker, andrew.brinker@fwisd.org   
Mission: To provide a fun and rewarding environment for students interested in science. To create a 
science team that is competitive with any high school in the United States. 
 
Secular Society 
Advisor:  Mark Fay, mark.fay@fwisd.org   
Mission: To create a place where individuals of the non-religious can discuss topics. 
 
Soles for Souls 
Advisor:  Patricia Sikes, patricia.sikes@fwisd.org  
Mission: To help unfortunate countries in which people lack the most basic necessities by donating 
shoes through the not for profit group “Soles for Souls”. 
 
Student Council 
Advisor: Marty Hill- Student Council, marty.hill@fwisd.org, Allyson Eaton- Senior class sponsor, 
Allyson.eaton@fwisd.org   Marty Hill and Allyson Eaton-President’s Council 
Mission: Paschal High School’s Student Council’s mission is to promote school and community events, 
communicate student needs, and create positive relationships between our students and the Fort 
Worth community. 
 
Student Library Advisory Council 
Advisor:  Nicole Graham, Nicole.graham@fwisd.org  
Mission: Give interested students a safe and supportive place to share their love of reading, 
technology, and other media based interests.   
 
Students for a Free Tibet 
Advisor: Randall VanValkenburg, Randall.vanvalkenburg@fwisd.org  
Mission:  Free Tibet 
 
Students Politically United 
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Advisor:  Duane Brooks, duane.brooks@fwisd.org  
Mission: To educate fellow students in politics, to discuss and promote bipartisan politics, and to 
improve our country, state, city and school through speaking out. 
 
Studio Night 
Advisor:  Evelyn McMullen, evelyn.mcmullen@fwisd.org  
Mission: To provide an atmosphere conducive to making art that may not otherwise be possible. 
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Team Heifer 
Advisor:  Randall Vanvalkenburg, Randall.vanvalkenburg@fwisd.org  
Mission: To assist impoverished families to become healthier, educated survivors by giving them a 
helping hand with a livelihood that will support education. 
 
The Stars and Stripes Project Club (SAS) 
Advisor:  Ainsley Wieland, Ainsley.wieland@fwisd.org  
Mission: To serve the past and present members of our nation’s military within our community and 
abroad to the best of our ability. 
 
Toms Club 
Advisor:  Gwen Purvis, gwen.purvis@fwisd.org  
Mission: To have fun with Toms and support kids with shoes. 

 
 

     U           

 
United Voices 4 Change/It’s Not Okay (INOK) 
Advisor: Jennifer Andrews-Cox, Jennifer.andrewscox@fwisd.org,  Marcia Morgan, 
Marcia.morgan@fwisd.org 
Mission: To bring the collective voices for change on each campus in FWISD. 
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Vagabond Players 
Advisor: 
Mission: To support theater arts at Paschal High School and produce quality productions.  To provide a 
quality theatrical experience to the students involved in productions and to the student and general 
audience. 
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Whiz Quiz 
Advisor:   Laura Green, laura.green@fwisd.org, Davin Haley, davin.haley@fwisd.org  
Mission:  Whiz Quiz promotes academic excellence utilizing District resources and encouraging 
community and parental involvement. Four-member teams representing different schools compete 
against the clock and each other in a format reminiscent of the long-running “GE College Bowl.” 
 
World Affairs Campus Council at Paschal High School 
Advisor:  Jennifer Andrews-Cox, Jennifer.andrewscox@fwisd.org  
Mission: To Further education in world affairs, international politics, and current events. 
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Young Republicans 
Advisor: Jennifer Andrews-Cox, Jennifer.andrewscox@fwisd.org  
Mission:  Republicans promote the political right in the United States. 
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Zombie Club 
Advisor: Carilyn Bergamini, Carilyn.Bergamini@fwisd.org 
Mission:  To provide awareness and safety tips on how to take on and survive a zombie apocalypse. We 
are not responsible for any outbreaks. 
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